QW et

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE

Served with melted chocolate or
mix berry compote

TIRAMISU
CREME BRULEE

CHOCOLATE FONDANT (LAVA CAKE)

Served with a scoop of vanilla
ice cream

PANNA COTTA AFFOGATO

PAVLOVA

Served with strawberry & berry puree

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM
Salted Caramel, Coconut, Cardamon

SORBET

COCONUT SAGO PUDDING

Served with jaggery and cashew

CLASSIC BROWNIE

Served with a scoop of vanilla
ice cream

PUMPKIN HOT PUDDING

Served with white chocolate sauce

FRUIT PLATTER

2,500

2,700

2,450

2,400

3,000

2,600

2,200

850

1,800

2,350

2,200

1,100




