Dessett Menu

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE	2,500
Served with melted chocolate or mix berry compote	
TIRAMISU	2,700
111041111130	2,700
CREME BRULEE	2,450
CHOCOLATE FONDANT (LAVA CAKE)	2,400
Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	
PANNA COTTA AFFOGATO	3,000
PAVLOVA	2,600
Served with strawberry & berry puree	
HOMEMADE ICE CREAM	2,200
Salted Caramel, Coconut, Cardamon	
SORBET	850
COCONUT SAGO PUDDING	1,800
Served with jaggery and cashew	
CLASSIC BROWNIE	2,350
Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	
PUMPKIN HOT PUDDING	2,200
Served with white chocolate sauce	
FRUIT PLATTER	1,100